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HANDICRAFTS SECTOR ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE

HHA-1014
HHA-1015
HHA-1016
HHA-1017
HHA-1018
HHA-1019
HHA-1020
HHA-1021
HHA-1022
HHA-1023
HHA-1024
HHA-1025
HHA-1026
HHA-1027
HHA-1028
HHA-1029
HHA-1030
HHA-1031
HHA-1032
HHA-1033
HHA-1034
HHA-1035

Certificate in jute handicrafts making
Certificate in Soft Toys Making
Certificate in Floral Arts Making
Certificate in Themo coal Carving
Certificate in Decorative Articles making
Certificate in Wall Hangings Making
Certificate in Cut Foil Work

Certificate in Rocky Making

Certificate in Flower Garlands Making (Artificial)
Certificate in Flower Bouquets Making
Certificate in Kondapally ToysColouring
Certificate in Jute Handicrafts Making
Certificate in Soft Toys Making
Certificate in Floral Arts Making
Certificate in Themo Coal Carving
Certificate in Decorative Articles Making
Certificate in Wall Hangings Making
Certificate in Cut Foil Work

Certificate in Rocky Making

Certificate in Flower Garlands Making(Artificial)
Certificate in Flower Bouquets Making
Certificate in-Kondapally Toys Coloring

10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass
10th Pass

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

Note: New course with syllabus are available. Kindlyiconsult with proposal with Central Board of Training,
Higher Education Council of Vocational Education Research Training, New Delhi.




