



उच्च शक्षिा परषिद व्यावसायकि शक्षिा अनुसंधान Higher Education Council of Vocational Education Research Training

(An Autonomous Education Council Registered Under MCA. Government of India, New Delhi.) HECVERT is the Unique Council to Part Training on Self Employment

HANDICRAFTS SECTOR ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE

SECTOR CODE	COURSES	ELIGIBILITY	DURATION
HHA-1014	Certificate in jute handicrafts making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1015	Certificate in Soft Toys Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1016	Certificate in Floral Arts Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1017	Certificate in Themo coal Carving	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1018	Certificate in Decorative Articles making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1019	Certificate in Wall Hangings Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1020	Certificate in Cut Foil Work	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1021	Certificate in Rocky Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1022	Certificate in Flower Garlands Making (Artificial)	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1023	Certificate in Flower Bouquets Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1024	Certificate in Kondapally ToysColouring	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1025	Certificate in Jute Handicrafts Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1026	Certificate in Soft Toys Making manufacture	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1027	Certificate in Floral Arts Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1028	Certificate in Themo Coal Carving	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1029	Certificate in Decorative Articles Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1030	Certificate in Wall Hangings Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1031	Certificate in Cut Foil Work	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1032	Certificate in Rocky Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1033	Certificate in Flower Garlands Making(Artificial)	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1034	Certificate in Flower Bouquets Making	10th Pass	ONE YEAR
HHA-1035	Certificate in Kondapally Toys Coloring	10th Pass	ONE YEAR

Note: New course with syllabus are available. Kindly consult with proposal with Central Board of Training, Higher Education Council of Vocational Education Research Training, New Delhi.